SC DEPT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
X-RAY FEE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE FOR DATES OF SERVICE 01/01/2015

Proc Mod Payment Rate Facility Rate
G0130 TC $14.52 $14.52
G0202 TC $64.43 $64.43
G0204 TC $74.37 $74.37
G0206 TC $58.60 $58.60
Q0092 00 $11.05 $11.05
R0O070 00 $86.82 $0.00
R0O076 00 $52.71 $0.00
70010 TC $73.47 $73.47
70010 26 $43.91 $43.91
70030 TC $12.91 $12.91
70100 TC $14.15 $14.15
70110 TC $17.62 $17.62
70120 TC $15.88 $15.88
70130 TC $24.70 $24.70
70134 TC $19.49 $19.49
70140 TC $13.41 $13.41
70150 TC $19.49 $19.49
70160 TC $15.39 $15.39
70190 TC $16.39 $16.39
70200 TC $19.74 $19.74
70210 TC $13.90 $13.90
70220 TC $17.50 $17.50
70240 TC $12.91 $12.91
70250 TC $15.88 $15.88
70260 TC $20.35 $20.35
70300 TC $5.71 $5.71
70310 TC $16.88 $16.88
70320 TC $21.35 $21.35
70328 TC $13.66 $13.66
70330 TC $22.96 $22.96
70336 TC $233.72 $233.72
70350 TC $7.69 $7.69
70355 TC $8.19 $8.19
70360 TC $12.17 $12.17
70370 TC $38.60 $38.60
70371 TC $36.73 $36.73
70380 TC $18.62 $18.62
70390 TC $53.00 $53.00
70450 TC $117.29 $117.29
70460 TC $150.94 $150.94
70470 TC $186.06 $186.06

70480 TC $131.59 $131.59



70481
70482
70486
70487
70488
70490
70491
70492
70496
70498
70540
70542
70543
70544
70545
70546
70547
70548
70549
70551
70552
70553
70554
70557
71010
71010
71015
71020
71021
71022
71023
71030
71034
71035
71100
71101
71110
71111
71120
71130
71250
71260
71270
71275
71550
71551
71552

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
26
FP
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$208.18
$230.39
$131.08
$183.97
$230.01
$130.96
$177.51
$223.56
$237.71
$237.71
$236.12
$289.49
$363.20
$234.86
$288.36
$366.11
$234.73
$288.61
$366.11
$234.60
$287.35
$358.67
$341.31
$108.53
$9.93
$9.93
$12.66
$13.65
$16.51
$20.23
$31.40
$20.48
$44.44
$16.64
$14.15
$17.13
$18.00
$23.83
$14.90
$17.37
$130.45
$187.30
$229.25
$238.22
$236.00
$289.62
$365.23

$208.18
$230.39
$131.08
$183.97
$230.01
$130.96
$177.51
$223.56
$237.71
$237.71
$236.12
$289.49
$363.20
$234.86
$288.36
$366.11
$234.73
$288.61
$366.11
$234.60
$287.35
$358.67
$341.31
$108.53
$9.93
$9.93
$12.66
$13.65
$16.51
$20.23
$31.40
$20.48
$44.44
$16.64
$14.15
$17.13
$18.00
$23.83
$14.90
$17.37
$130.45
$187.30
$229.25
$238.22
$236.00
$289.62
$365.23



71555
72010
72010
72010
72020
72040
72040
72040
72050
72050
72050
72052
72069
72070
72070
72070
72072
72074
72080
72080
72080
72090
72100
72100
72100
72110
72114
72120
72125
72126
72127
72128
72129
72130
72131
72132
72133
72141
72142
72146
72147
72148
72149
72156
72157
72158
72159

TC
TC
00

TC
TC
00

TC
00

TC
TC
TC
00

TC
TC
TC
00

TC
TC
00

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$288.11
$31.03
$47.09
$16.06
$10.43
$16.88
$25.02
$8.14
$24.08
$35.43
$11.35
$31.03
$15.64
$14.90
$23.04
$8.14
$18.00
$22.34
$15.88
$24.02
$8.14
$21.10
$18.12
$26.26
$8.14
$25.32
$34.50
$24.57
$130.45
$187.55
$229.25
$130.45
$187.55
$229.25
$130.45
$187.30
$229.25
$233.72
$287.35
$233.47
$286.59
$233.47
$287.35
$358.67
$357.91
$358.67
$412.83

$288.11
$31.03
$47.09
$16.06
$10.43
$16.88
$25.02
$8.14
$24.08
$35.43
$11.35
$31.03
$15.64
$14.90
$23.04
$8.14
$18.00
$22.34
$15.88
$24.02
$8.14
$21.10
$18.12
$26.26
$8.14
$25.32
$34.50
$24.57
$130.45
$187.55
$229.25
$130.45
$187.55
$229.25
$130.45
$187.30
$229.25
$233.72
$287.35
$233.47
$286.59
$233.47
$287.35
$358.67
$357.91
$358.67
$412.83



72170
72190
72191
72192
72193
72194
72195
72196
72197
72198
72200
72202
72220
72240
72255
72265
72270
72275
72285
72295
73000
73010
73020
73030
73040
73050
73060
73070
73080
73085
73090
73092
73100
73110
73115
73120
73130
73140
73200
73201
73202
73206
73218
73219
73220
73221
73222

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$11.42
$18.86
$238.09
$130.32
$178.24
$229.63
$235.62
$289.11
$362.57
$288.11
$13.41
$16.63
$13.65
$74.08
$65.77
$69.49
$107.10
$44.16
$78.77
$76.17
$12.66
$12.91
$10.43
$13.41
$52.38
$16.63
$13.41
$12.66
$16.88
$45.67
$12.66
$13.16
$13.16
$16.64
$49.40
$12.41
$14.65
$14.40
$130.96
$178.37
$230.14
$237.84
$236.25
$289.74
$363.33
$236.00
$289.24

$11.42
$18.86
$238.09
$130.32
$178.24
$229.63
$235.62
$289.11
$362.57
$288.11
$13.41
$16.63
$13.65
$74.08
$65.77
$69.49
$107.10
$44.16
$78.77
$76.17
$12.66
$12.91
$10.43
$13.41
$52.38
$16.63
$13.41
$12.66
$16.88
$45.67
$12.66
$13.16
$13.16
$16.64
$49.40
$12.41
$14.65
$14.40
$130.96
$178.37
$230.14
$237.84
$236.25
$289.74
$363.33
$236.00
$289.24



73223
73225
73500
73510
73520
73525
73530
73540
73550
73560
73562
73564
73565
73580
73590
73590
73590
73592
73600
73600
73600
73610
73610
73610
73615
73620
73620
73630
73630
73630
73650
73650
73660
73660
73660
73700
73701
73702
73706
73718
73719
73720
73721
73722
73723
73725
74000

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
TC
00
26
TC
00
26
TC
TC
00
TC
00
26
TC
26
TC
00
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$362.95
$403.71
$10.92
$16.88
$17.37
$45.17
$55.07
$17.37
$12.90
$12.91
$16.13
$18.62
$13.90
$61.07
$12.17
$18.44
$6.27
$13.16
$12.41
$18.16
$5.75
$14.65
$20.92
$6.27
$47.16
$11.92
$17.66
$14.40
$20.67
$6.27
$12.17
$5.75
$13.66
$18.33
$4.68
$130.96
$179.62
$230.14
$238.10
$236.12
$289.49
$363.33
$236.00
$289.36
$362.70
$288.23
$10.92

$362.95
$403.71
$10.92
$16.88
$17.37
$45.17
$55.07
$17.37
$12.90
$12.91
$16.13
$18.62
$13.90
$61.07
$12.17
$18.44
$6.27
$13.16
$12.41
$18.16
$5.75
$14.65
$20.92
$6.27
$47.16
$11.92
$17.66
$14.40
$20.67
$6.27
$12.17
$5.75
$13.66
$18.33
$4.68
$130.96
$179.62
$230.14
$238.10
$236.12
$289.49
$363.33
$236.00
$289.36
$362.70
$288.23
$10.92



74010
74020
74022
74150
74160
74170
74174
74174
74175
74176
74177
74178
74181
74182
74183
74185
74190
74210
74220
74230
74240
74240
74241
74245
74246
74247
74249
74250
74251
74260
74261
74261
74261
74262
74262
74262
74263
74270
74280
74283
74290
74300
74305
74320
74327
74328
74330

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
00
26
00
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$17.13
$17.37
$21.23
$130.45
$200.84
$230.14
$237.51
$56.73
$238.34
$104.56
$205.71
$271.91
$235.11
$289.49
$362.57
$287.98
$134.75
$38.48
$42.20
$41.34
$47.92
$25.73
$52.88
$83.30
$58.34
$59.33
$91.61
$51.52
$97.83
$60.21
$216.36
$467.73
$76.39
$238.64
$312.41
§73.78
M
$59.46
$96.70
$59.08
$32.15
$78.32
§75.22
$57.46
$62.68
$67.66
$66.93

$17.13
$17.37
$21.23
$130.45
$200.84
$230.14
$0.00
$0.00
$238.34
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$235.11
$289.49
$362.57
$287.98
$134.75
$38.48
$42.20
$41.34
$47.92
$25.73
$52.88
$83.30
$58.34
$59.33
$91.61
$51.52
$97.83
$60.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

M
$59.46
$96.70
$59.08
$32.15
$78.32
§75.22
$57.46
$62.68
$67.66
$66.93



74340
74355
74360
74400
74400
74410
74415
74415
74420
74425
74430
74440
74445
74450
74455
74470
74475
74480
74485
74710
74740
74740
74775
75557
75559
75561
75563
75565
75565
75565
75571
75572
75573
75574
75600
75605
75625
75630
75635
75658
75705
75710
75716
75726
75731
75733
75736

TC
TC
TC
TC
00
TC
TC
00
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
FP
TC
TC
00
00
00
00
TC
00
26
00
00
00
00
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$47.29
$70.57
$64.75
$56.22
$74.37
$59.96
$71.50
$89.64
$109.97
$109.97
$41.21
$43.20
$110.62
$109.32
$48.91
$24.01
$63.54
$63.78
$59.94
$17.12
$38.85
$38.85
$109.97
$320.41
$348.82
$459.22
$480.78
$25.86
$38.15
§7.32
$56.70
$187.79
$257.00
$276.64
$195.69
$141.06
$139.57
$144.77
$238.72
$145.52
$147.52
$149.99
$166.39
$148.01
$152.48
$171.85
$149.25

$47.29
$70.57
$64.75
$56.22
$74.37
$59.96
$71.50
$89.64
$109.97
$109.97
$41.21
$43.20
$110.62
$109.32
$48.91
$24.01
$63.54
$63.78
$59.94
$17.12
$38.85
$38.85
$109.97
$320.41
$348.82
$459.22
$480.78
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$195.69
$141.06
$139.57
$144.77
$238.72
$145.52
$147.52
$149.99
$166.39
$148.01
$152.48
$171.85
$149.25



75741
75743
75746
75756
75774
75791
75801
75803
75805
75809
75810
75820
75822
75825
75825
75827
75831
75833
75840
75842
75860
75870
75872
75880
75885
75887
75889
75891
75893
75894
75896
75898
75901
75902
75962
75964
75966
75968
75970
75980
75984
75989
76000
76000
76000
76010
76080

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
TC

$135.84
$140.81
$144.04
$152.73
$129.38
$173.36
$135.72
$135.72
$135.72
$42.33
$436.31
$55.62
$61.58
$133.36
$175.64
$133.85
$135.35
$144.29
$134.35
$144.78
$138.08
$137.58
$151.73
$57.36
$135.84
$137.33
$135.59
$135.59
$135.35
$344.35
$344.35
$69.55
$92.10
$45.91
$167.60
$97.64
$172.31
$97.64
$254.65
$148.29
$51.51
$55.22
$56.48
$62.75
$6.27
$12.41
$23.83

$135.84
$140.81
$144.04
$152.73
$129.38
$0.00
$135.72
$135.72
$135.72
$42.33
$436.31
$55.62
$61.58
$133.36
$175.64
$133.85
$135.35
$144.29
$134.35
$144.78
$138.08
$137.58
$151.73
$57.36
$135.84
$137.33
$135.59
$135.59
$135.35
$344.35
$344.35
$69.55
$92.10
$45.91
$167.60
$97.64
$172.31
$97.64
$254.65
$148.29
$51.51
$55.22
$56.48
$62.75
$6.27
$12.41
$23.83



76098
76100
76101
76102
76120
76125
76376
76380
76390
76390
76390
76498
76498
76499
76506
76510
76511
76512
76513
76514
76516
76519
76529
76536
76604
76700
76705
76770
76775
76776
76800
76801
76802
76805
76810
76811
76812
76813
76814
76815
76816
76817
76818
76819
76820
76821
76825

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$7.69
$50.52
$105.53
$136.07
$37.73
$32.53
$46.67
$70.76
$271.10
$318.07
$46.97
M

M

M
$42.20
$45.55
$32.15
$27.79
$33.51
$2.36
$26.19
$29.17
$25.57
$55.37
$39.10
$63.92
$49.16
$62.43
$54.62
$71.62
$45.93
$54.11
$21.08
$64.55
$33.73
$72.81
$40.19
$46.66
$22.57
$38.97
$42.33
$42.20
$45.93
$36.74
$19.10
$41.70
$84.29

$7.69
$50.52
$105.53
$136.07
$37.73
$32.53
$46.67
$70.76
$296.77
$354.36
$57.60
M

M

M
$42.20
$45.55
$32.15
$27.79
$33.51
$2.36
$26.19
$29.17
$25.57
$55.37
$39.10
$63.92
$49.16
$62.43
$54.62
$71.62
$45.93
$54.11
$21.08
$64.55
$33.73
$72.81
$40.19
$46.66
$22.57
$38.97
$42.33
$42.20
$45.93
$36.74
$19.10
$41.70
$84.29



76826
76827
76828
76830
76830
76831
76856
76856
76857
76857
76870
76872
76873
76881
76882
76885
76886
76930
76932
76936
76937
76940
76941
76942
76945
76946
76965
76970
76975
76977
76999
77001
77002
77003
77011
77012
77014
77021
77051
77052
77053
77054
77055
77056
77057
77058
77059

TC
TC
TC
FP
TC
TC
FP
TC
FP
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$50.03
$28.54
$16.62
$57.10
$57.10
$56.60
$57.35
$57.35
$42.58
$42.58
$58.09
$66.17
$65.28
$48.10
$12.88
$42.20
$42.08
$41.21
$94.52
$63.17
$13.14
$54.16
$53.48
$101.80
$47.78
$16.86
$50.98
$42.20
§71.51
§7.32

M
$57.10
$29.41
$20.47
$417.38
$91.81
$96.08
$248.11
$6.08
$6.08
$38.46
$52.99
$33.01
$42.58
$30.66
$509.66
$550.33

$50.03
$28.54
$16.62
$57.10
$57.10
$56.60
$57.35
$57.35
$42.58
$42.58
$58.09
$66.17
$65.28
$0.00
$0.00
$42.20
$42.08
$41.21
$94.52
$63.17
$13.14
$54.16
$53.48
$101.80
$47.78
$16.86
$50.98
$42.20
§71.51
$§7.32

M
$57.10
$29.41
$20.47
$417.38
$91.81
$96.08
$248.11
$6.08
$6.08
$38.46
$52.99
$33.01
$42.58
$30.66
$509.66
$550.33



77072
77073
77074
77075
77076
77077
77078
77080
77081
77084
77280
77285
77290
77293
77293
77293
77295
77299
77300
77301
77321
77331
77332
77333
77334
77338
77399
77470
77499
77600
77605
77610
77615
77620
77750
77761
77762
77763
77776
77777
77778
77785
77786
77789
77790
77799
78012

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
00
TC
TC
TC
00

$9.19
$15.76
$30.54
$48.41
$39.35
$17.62
$48.53
$40.33
$12.78
$234.48
$100.30
$178.50
$280.18
$177.18
$235.37
$58.19
$299.96
M
$26.93
$1190.51
$49.51
$12.66
$34.13
$17.49
$64.41
$289.24
M
$99.10
M
$197.90
$380.17
$368.75
$523.71
$209.57
$61.95
$109.24
$129.72
$166.96
$118.06
$130.58
$173.66
$129.28
$386.76
$32.03
$23.59
M
$43.52

$9.19
$15.76
$30.54
$48.41
$39.35
$17.62
$48.53
$40.33
$12.78
$234.48
$100.30
$178.50
$280.18
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$299.96
M
$26.93
$1190.51
$49.51
$12.66
$34.13
$17.49
$64.41
$0.00

M
$99.10
M
$197.90
$380.17
$368.75
$523.71
$209.57
$61.95
$109.24
$129.72
$166.96
$118.06
$130.58
$173.66
$129.28
$386.76
$32.03
$23.59
M

$0.00



78015
78016
78018
78020
78020
78070
78071
78072
78075
78099
78102
78103
78104
78110
78111
78120
78121
78122
78130
78135
78140
78185
78190
78191
78195
78199
78199
78199
78201
78202
78205
78206
78215
78216
78226
78226
78226
78227
78227
78227
78230
78231
78232
78258
78261
78262
78264

TC
TC
TC
TC
26
TC
00
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
00
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$113.22
$179.02
$178.87
$34.24
$16.69
$87.02
$190.20
$42.48
$246.17
M
$88.14
$118.05
$137.04
$44.69
$57.34
$50.02
$59.33
$71.23
$80.93
$191.30
§77.31
$110.61
$111.48
$110.82
$178.01
M

M

M
$99.93
$115.20
$133.17
$188.10
$105.77
$72.73
$152.49
$171.40
$18.91
$210.35
$233.18
$22.84
$89.00
$70.87
§73.97
$119.67
$136.54
$135.05
$155.42

$113.22
$179.02
$178.87
$0.00
$0.00
$87.02
$0.00
$0.00
$246.17
M
$88.14
$118.05
$137.04
$44.69
$57.34
$50.02
$59.33
$71.23
$80.93
$191.30
§77.31
$110.61
$111.48
$110.82
$178.01
M

M

M
$99.93
$115.20
$133.17
$188.10
$105.77
$72.73
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$89.00
$70.87
§73.97
$119.67
$136.54
$135.05
$155.42



78267
78268
78270
78271
78272
78278
78282
78290
78291
78299
78300
78305
78306
78315
78320
78350
78399
78414
78428
78445
78451
78451
78451
78452
78452
78452
78453
78453
78453
78454
78454
78454
78456
78457
78458
78459
78459
78459
78466
78468
78469
78472
78473
78481
78483
78491
78492

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
00
26
TC
00
26
TC
00

TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
00
00

M

M
$45.93
$46.67
$51.51
$164.61
$144.53
$165.49
$129.60
M
$90.87
$120.78
$135.55
$166.47
$133.17
$16.48
M
$57.31
$102.42
$92.74
$92.37
$133.88
$41.51
$178.62
$227.71
$49.09
$86.15
$116.21
$30.06
$72.42
$112.36
$39.95
$126.24
$99.31
$107.12
$497.55
M
$65.48
$95.33
$122.03
$138.77
$139.76
$185.43
$116.91
$161.22
$497.55
$497.55

M

M
$45.93
$46.67
$51.51
$164.61
$144.53
$165.49
$129.60
M
$90.87
$120.78
$135.55
$166.47
$133.17
$16.48
M
$57.31
$102.42
$92.74
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$126.24
$99.31
$107.12
$0.00

M
$65.48
$95.33
$122.03
$138.77
$139.76
$185.43
$116.91
$161.22
$0.00
$0.00



78494
78496
78499
78579
78579
78579
78580
78582
78582
78582
78597
78597
78597
78598
78598
78598
78599
78600
78601
78605
78606
78607
78608
78609
78610
78630
78635
78645
78647
78650
78660
78699
78700
78701
78707
78708
78709
78710
78725
78730
78740
78761
78799
78800
78801
78802
78803

TC
TC
TC
TC
00
26
TC
TC
00
26
TC
00
26
TC
00

TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC
TC

$147.96
$59.30
M
$78.68
$91.15
$12.46
$112.96
$141.15
$168.21
$27.07
$84.36
$103.08
$18.72
$136.73
$157.98
$21.26
M
$99.80
$119.42
$109.49
$178.89
$197.99
$537.94
$661.28
$105.78
$189.56
$173.32
$126.75
$193.77
$186.95
$90.12
M
$98.56
$119.91
$125.74
$87.00
$185.84
$133.67
$53.25
$44.93
$116.20
$111.60
M
$99.05
$135.55
$183.71
$197.24

$147.96
$59.30
M

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$112.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

M
$99.80
$119.42
$109.49
$178.89
$197.99
$537.94
$0.00
$105.78
$189.56
$173.32
$126.75
$193.77
$186.95
$90.12
M
$98.56
$119.91
$125.74
$87.00
$185.84
$133.67
$53.25
$44.93
$116.20
$111.60
M
$99.05
$135.55
$183.71
$197.24



78804 TC $340.42 $340.42

78805 TC $96.82 $96.82
78806 TC $193.51 $193.51
78807 TC $197.49 $197.49
78808 00 $30.51 $30.51
78811 TC $622.46 $622.46
78812 TC $622.46 $622.46
78813 TC $622.46 $622.46
78814 TC $691.33 $691.33
78815 TC $691.33 $691.33
78816 TC $691.33 $691.33
78999 TC M M
79005 TC $41.44 $41.44
79101 TC $45.17 $45.17
79200 TC $48.65 $48.65
79403 TC $69.01 $69.01
79440 TC $39.71 $39.71
79999 TC M M

FEE SCHEDULE PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION



